Old Warren Primary School & Nursery Unit
Holiday List 2023-2024
25.04.24
	TERM
	SCHOOL CLOSED 
	RETURN TO SCHOOL


	AUTUMN TERM ONE
	
	Friday 25 August 2023
(All pupils back)

	Bank Holiday 
	Monday 28 August 2023 (1 day)
	Tuesday 29 August 2023

	Teacher Training Day
	Friday 15 September 2023 (1 day)
	Monday 18 September 2023

	Halloween Half Term
	Monday 30 October 2023 –to-
Friday 03 November 2023 (5 days)
	Tuesday 7 November 2023

	Teacher Training Day
	Monday 06 November 2023 (1 day)
	Tuesday 7 November 2023

	
	
	

	AUTUMN TERM TWO
	
	Tuesday 7 November 2023

	Christmas / New Year  
	Monday 25 December 2023 –to-
Friday 5th January 2024 (10 days)
	Monday 8 January 2024

	
	
	

	SPRING TERM ONE
	
	Monday 8 January 2024

	Mid Term 
	Monday 12 February 2024 –to-
Friday 16 February 2024 (5 days)
	Monday 19 February 2024

	
	
	

	SPRING TERM TWO
	
	Monday 19 February 2024

	Easter
	Thursday 28 March 2024 to-
Wednesday 10 April 2024 (10 days)
	Thursday 11 April 2024

	
	
	

	
	
	

	SUMMER TERM
	
	Thursday 11 April 2024

	May Bank Holiday 
	Monday 6 May 2024 (1 day)
	Tuesday 7 May 2024

	Teacher Training Day
	Friday 24 May 2024 (1 day)
	Tuesday 28 May 2024

	Spring Bank Holiday
	Monday 27 May 2024 (1 day)
	Tuesday 28 May 2024

	School closes for summer 
	Friday 28 June 2024
	


Please note the above is subject to change and that further school closure dates will be added to the next academic year.  Parents will be notified as soon as possible when additional staff training days will take place.   
